Tudrukute U13 vanuseklass - 20.12
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TalinnaFC Levadia
Talinna FC Ajax
NOmme Kalju FC
Rakvere K Tarvas

JK Tabasalu

JK Kuusalu Kaev
Viims MRIJK
Talinna FC Flora
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+/-
8-0
7-6
2-3
0-8

+/-
5-1
6-4
2-4
3-7
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